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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2082 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 13th - 14th May 2024

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Country Region in England
Total | Con | Lab [')'e':’n Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | England | Wales | Scotland | North | Midlands | London ';Zsjtzf

Weighted Sample| 2082|681 |504] 177 734 | 775 [1008| 1074 | 219 | 860 | 514 1489|1187 895 | 1797 | 104 181 502 346 252 697
Unweighted Sample| 2082|694 | 498| 168 787 | 778 | 956 | 1126 | 206 | 887 | 541 1448|1254 828 | 1784 | 114 184 511 353 215 705

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Would you rather be stuck in a forest with a man
you don't know, or a bear?
Man 54 | 56 57 60 57 52 67 42 50 58 54 47| 58 48 55 53 42 54 53 59 55
Bear 24 | 18 24 21 21 23 15 31 36 26 21 16| 23 25 23 33 25 24 24 21 22
Notsure 23 | 26 19 19 22 25 18 27 14 16 25 36| 19 28 22 14 33 22 23 20 23
Would you rather be stuck in a forest with a
woman you don't know, or a bear?
Woman 78 | 79 84 77 82 74 82 75 84 82 75 72| 83 73 79 83 74 74 77 85 80
Bear 9 8 6 8 6 11 8 9 8 10 10 6 7 10 9 9 8 11 9 7 7
Notsure 13 | 13 11 15 12 15 10 16 8 8 15 22| 10 17 13 8 18 14 14 7 13

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than
100 respondents do not represent a wide enough
cross-section of the target population to be
considered statistically reliable. These figures
should not be used.
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Would you rather be stuck in a forest with a man
you don't know, or a bear?

Man

Bear

Not sure

Would you rather be stuck in a forest with a
woman you don't know, or a bear?
Woman
Bear
Not sure

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than
100 respondents do not represent a wide enough
cross-section of the target population to be
considered statistically reliable. These figures
should not be used.

Age by Gender

Total | Men 18-29 [ VO™ 18] men 30-30 | WO™eM 301 jen 40-49 | WOMEN 401 pen 50.50 | WOmeN 501 e gou | WOMEN
29 39 49 59 60+
2082 173 182 211 209 149 154 177 176 297 352
2082] 139 197 205 233 137 182 182 181 293 333
% % % % % % % % % % %
54 74 31 70 44 73 50 67 45 57 41
24 17 53 17 37 11 31 20 24 13 20
23 9 16 13 19 16 19 13 31 30 40
78 86 85 84 84 83 72 80 70 81 67
9 6 9 11 6 8 17 10 12 5 7
13 8 6 5 10 9 11 10 18 14 26
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